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Administration of the Maryland Energy Assistance 
Program and Electric Universal Services Program
Agency Control Number: FIA/OHEP-14-003-S
October 7, 2014; 10:00 AM

List of Attendees

	Harford Community Action Agency
Kim Neely, Assistant Director
1321-B Woodbridge Way Station
Edgewood, MD 21040
410-612-9909 ext 2206

443-372-5695 fax

kneely@harfordcaa.org
     
	Harford Community Action Agency

Judith R. Mason, Executive Director

1321-B Woodbridge Way Station

Edgewood, MD 21040

410-612-9909 ext 2207

443-372-5695 fax

jmason@harfordcaa.org


	Harford Community Action Agency

Lisa Zimmerman, Energy Programs Manager

1321-B Woodbridge Way Station

Edgewood, MD 21040

410-612-9909 ext 2205

443-372-5695 fax

lzimmerman@harfordcommunityaction.org

	Garrett County Community Action Committee, Inc.
Linda Green, Director

104 East Center Street
Oakland, MD 21550
 (301) 334-9431 ext.6120
(301) 334-2987 

lgreen@garrettcac.org 

	Catholic Charities
Paula C. Savini, Community Relations Director
2601 W. 4th St.
Wilmington, DE 19805

(302)655-9624

(302)655-9721 fax

psavini@ccwilm.org

	Washington County Community Action Council, Inc.
Carl E. Burke, Executive Director
101 Summit Avenue
Hagerstown, MD 21740
(301)797-4161 ext. 124
(301)-791-9062 fax
cburke@wccac.org


	Catholic Charities
Evelyn Blackman, Manager, Delaware Energy Assistance Program

2099 S. DuPoint Highway

Dover, DE 19901

(302)257-4036

(302)531-0849 fax

elbalman@ccwilm.org

	Washington County Community Action Council, Inc.

Tina M. Barse, Director of Energy Programs
101 Summit Avenue

Hagerstown, MD 21740

(301)797-4161 ext. 142

(301)-791-9062 fax

tbarse@waccac.org



	Human Services Programs of Carroll County, Inc.
Beverly Davis, Fiscal Officer
10 Distillery Drive
Suite G1
Mail: P.O. Box 489

Westminster, MD 21158
(410) 857-2999 local
(410)876-5407 Baltimore

(410) 857-8793 fax

(410)386-6625 ext. 3025

bdavis@hspinc.org

	Department of Human Resources
Deborah P. Austion
311 W. Saratoga St.
Baltimore, MD 21201
(410) 767-7239 
(410)333-0258 fax

Deborah.austin@maryland.gov


	Human Services Programs of Carroll County, Inc.
Paula Reynolds, Program Manager, Energy Assistance

10 Distillery Drive

Suite G1

Mail: P.O. Box 489

Westminster, MD 21158

(410) 857-2999 local

(410)876-5407 Baltimore

(410) 857-8793 fax

(410)386-6657 ext. 3057

preynolds@hspinc.org

	Anne Arundel County Community Action Agency, Inc.
Gretchen Clausell-Huntley, Chief Executive Officer
251 West St.
Annapolis, MD 21401
(443) 949-3223
(410) 267-9143 fax
ghuntley@aaccaa.org


	Community Action Council of Howard County
Anne Brinker, Director of Operations
6751 Columbia Gateway Drive
2nd Fl.

Columbia,  MD  21046
(410) 313-6581
(410)313-6479 (fax)

abrinker@cac-hc.org

	

	Community Action Council of Howard County
Edie B. Manney, CPA,  Director of Finance

6751 Columbia Gateway Drive

2nd Fl.

Columbia,  MD  21046

(410) 313-6486

(410)313-6479 (fax)

emanney@cac-hc.org
Name     Marilyn M. Neal
Address 126 Port St.
City, State Zip  Easton, MD 21601
Phone     (410)822-5015
e-mail     mneal@goeaston.net
	

	Name     Cardeaner Robinson
Address 126 Port St.
City, State Zip  Easton, MD 21601
Phone     (410)763-6745
e-mail     crobinson@goeaston.net
	Name     Janetta Hampton
Address 125 Virginia Ave.
City, State Zip  Cumberland, MD 21502
Phone     (301)783-1760
e-mail     Jhampton@alleganymrdc.org

	Name     Tonet Cuffee
Address 126 Port St.
City, State Zip  Easton, MD 21601
Phone     (410)822-5015
e-mail     tcuffee@goeaston.net
	Name     Erica Matthews
Address 251 West St.
City, State Zip  Annapolis, MD 21407
Phone     (410)626-1900 ext. 1022
e-mail     ematthews@aaceoc.com

	Name     Hemant Patel
Address 311 W. Saratoga St.
City, State Zip  Baltimore, MD 21228
Phone     (410)767-7545
e-mail     hemant.patel@maryland.gov
	Name     Virginia Pilkesta
Address P.O. BOX 280
City, State Zip  Hughesville, MD 20637
Phone     (301)274-4474
e-mail     virginia@smtcca.org

	Name     James Harding
Address SMTCCAC, Inc.
City, State Zip  Hughesville, MD 20637
Phone     (301)274-4474 ext. 217
e-mail     rick@smtccac.org
	Name     Delilah Balz
Address P.O. BOX 280
City, State Zip  Hughesville, MD 20637
Phone     (301)274-4474
e-mail     delilah@smtccac.org

	Name     Jean Herringger
Address 217 East Redwood St

                Ste 1500
City, State Zip  Baltimore, MD 21202
Phone     (410)234-0279
e-mail     jherringger@seedco.org
	


Page 1 of 3

